
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                         September 29, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2892  Viktor Knigge               11  St. Croix Falls                18:41.6  6:01 
      2    2 2838  Tyler Larson                12  Cameron                        19:31.9  6:18 
      3    3 2894  Mason Peer                  12  St. Croix Falls                19:58.3  6:26 
      4    4 2879  Luke Popp                    9  Spooner                        20:02.5  6:28 
      5    5 2878  Grant Popp                   9  Spooner                        20:44.0  6:41 
      6    6 2840  Jacob Pearson               10  Cameron                        21:13.1  6:50 
      7    7 2868  Berkeley Diedrich           11  Hayward                        21:27.5  6:55 
      8    8 2839  Nick Newland                12  Cameron                        21:30.7  6:56 
      9    9 2891  Tristan Hanson              11  St. Croix Falls                21:31.1  6:56 
     10   10 2836  Tanner Gerber               11  Cameron                        21:33.9  6:57 
     11   11 2871  Reese Harrison              11  Hayward                        21:50.3  7:02 
     12   12 2873  Chase McCallum              11  Hayward                        22:04.4  7:07 
     13      2850  Wayne Ankarlo               12  Cumberland/Turtle Lake         22:05.5  7:07 
     14   13 2872  Zach Laier                  10  Hayward                        23:24.6  7:33 
     15   14 2837  Hayden Hince                10  Cameron                        23:35.7  7:36 
     16   15 2867  Seth Becker                  9  Hayward                        23:44.8  7:39 
     17   16 2874  Logan Poppe                  9  Hayward                        24:11.9  7:48 
     18   17 2889  Connor Dyzak                 9  St. Croix Falls                24:32.2  7:54 
     19   18 2890  Lincoln Ferris               9  St. Croix Falls                24:34.2  7:55 
     20   19 2876  Michael Beggs                9  Spooner                        24:57.5  8:02 
     21   20 2877  Zach Meyers                  9  Spooner                        25:14.6  8:08 
     22   21 2880  Ben Reedy                    9  Spooner                        26:33.0  8:33 
     23   22 2869  Eli Geidel                   9  Hayward                        27:10.0  8:45 
     24   23 2893  Austin Lunzer               10  St. Croix Falls                29:42.5  9:34 
     25      2870  Gabe Hanson                  9  Hayward                        33:29.3 10:47 
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                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                         September 29, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    40  Cameron                                    (21:29.1  107:25.3 4:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tyler Larson              12 19:31.9
       2      6  Jacob Pearson             10 21:13.1
       3      8  Nick Newland              12 21:30.7
       4     10  Tanner Gerber             11 21:33.9
       5     14  Hayden Hince              10 23:35.7

       2.    48  St. Croix Falls                            (21:51.5  109:17.4 5:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Viktor Knigge             11 18:41.6
       2      3  Mason Peer                12 19:58.3
       3      9  Tristan Hanson            11 21:31.1
       4     17  Connor Dyzak               9 24:32.2
       5     18  Lincoln Ferris             9 24:34.2
       6   ( 23) Austin Lunzer             10 29:42.5

       3.    58  Hayward                                    (22:30.4  112:31.6 2:17.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Berkeley Diedrich         11 21:27.5
       2     11  Reese Harrison            11 21:50.3
       3     12  Chase McCallum            11 22:04.4
       4     13  Zach Laier                10 23:24.6
       5     15  Seth Becker                9 23:44.8
       6   ( 16) Logan Poppe                9 24:11.9
       7   ( 22) Eli Geidel                 9 27:10.0

       4.    69  Spooner                                    (23:30.4  117:31.6 6:30.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Luke Popp                  9 20:02.5
       2      5  Grant Popp                 9 20:44.0
       3     19  Michael Beggs              9 24:57.5
       4     20  Zach Meyers                9 25:14.6
       5     21  Ben Reedy                  9 26:33.0


